
www.maxsportnutrition.com give your body what it needs

Endless taste with endless benefits. 
That’s what Max Sport PROTEIN 
WELLA truly is. Carefully selected 
highest quality hazelnuts with 
pure cocoa create the delicate 
and smooth taste of Protein Wella. 
This masterpiece of taste and 
functionality is gluten-free, contains 
almost no sugar, no palm oil and 
is fortified with highly bioavailable 
milk protein!



Protein hazelnut cocoa cream. Contains 
sweetener. Gluten-free product.
Ingredients: sweetener: maltitol, milk protein 25%, 
sunflower oil, hazelnuts 13%, low fat cocoa powder 
10%, milk whey powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier: 
sunflower lecithin, natural flavour. May contain traces 
of other shell nuts and soy. Excessive consumption 
may cause laxative effects.

Weight 200g
Flavour Hazelnuts & Cocoa

Expiration 18 months

EAN pc: 8588007030678

EAN tray 1SK: 8588007030685

EAN tray 2CZ: 8588007030708

Languages
on pack

1: SK, HU, AR, EN
2: CZ, FR, DE, GR

Dimensions pc (xyz) Dimensions tray (xyz) pcs/tray trays/layer layers trays/pallet tray weight pallet weight pallet height HS code

75x65x90mm 360x230x110mm 12 10 13 130 4900g 637kg 158cm 18069060

Nutrition information
Energy kJ (kcal)

Fat
 of which saturates 

Carbohydrates
of which sugars

of which polyols
Fibre

Protein
Salt

in 100g
2042 (492)
33g
7.0g
34g
4.4g
28g
3.7g
24g
0.30g


