









Endless taste with endless benefits. That's what Max Sport PROTEIN WELLA truly is. Carefully selected highest quality hazelnuts with pure cocoa create the delicate and smooth taste of Protein Wella. This masterpiece of taste and functionality is gluten-free, contains almost no sugar, no palm oil and is fortified with highly bioavailable milk protein!







Protein hazelnut cocoa cream. Contains sweetener. Gluten-free product.

Ingredients: sweetener: maltitol, milk protein 25%, sunflower oil, hazelnuts 13%, low fat cocoa powder 10%, milk whey powder, cocoa butter, emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, natural flavour. May contain traces of other shell nuts and soy. Excessive consumption may cause laxative effects.

Nutrition information	in 100g
Energy kJ (kcal)	2042 (492)
Fat	33g
of which saturates	7.0g
Carbohydrates	34g
of which sugars	4.4g
of which polyols	28g
Fibre	3.7g
Protein	24g
Salt	0.30g

Weight	200g
Flavour	Hazelnuts & Cocoa
Expiration	18 months
EAN pc:	8588007030678
EAN tray 1SK:	8588007030685
EAN tray 2CZ:	8588007030708
Languages	1: SK, HU, AR, EN
on pack	2: CZ, FR, DE, GR



Dimensions pc (xyz)	Dimensions tray (xyz)	pcs/tray	trays/layer	layers	trays/pallet	tray weight	pallet weight	pallet height	HS code
75x65x90mm	360x230x110mm	12	10	13	130	4900g	637kg	158cm	18069060